
Application for a Permit to Use 

Surface Water 
Oregon Water Resources Department 
725 Summer Street NE, Suite A 
Salem, Oregon 97301-1266 
(503) 986-0900 
www.wrd.state.or.us 

Water-Use Permit Application Processing 

1. Completeness Determination 

The Department evaluates whether the application and accompanying map contain all of the information 
required under OAR 690-310-0040 and OAR 690-310-0050 (www.oregon.gov/owrd/law.oar). The 
Department also determines whether the proposed use is prohibited by statute. If the Department 
determines that the application is incomplete, all fees have not been paid, or the use is prohibited by 
statute, the application and all fees submitted are returned to the applicant. 

2. Initial Review 

The Department reviews the application to determine whether water is available during the period 
requested, whether the proposed use is restricted or limited by rule or statute, and whether other issues 
may preclude approval of or restrict the proposed use. An Initial Review (IR) containing preliminary 
determinations is mailed to the applicant. The applicant has 14 days from the mailing date to withdraw 
the application from further processing and receive a refund of all fees paid minus $200. The applicant 
may put the application on hold for up to 180 days and may request additional time if necessary. 

3. Public Notice 

Within 7 days of the mailing of the initial review, the Department gives public notice of the application in 
the weekly notice published by the Department at www.oregon.gov/owrd. The public comment period is 
30 days from publication in the weekly notice. 

4. Proposed Final Order Issued 

The Department reviews any comments received, including comments from other state agencies related to 
the protection of sensitive, threatened or endangered fish species. Within 60 days of completion of the IR, 
the Department issues a Proposed Final Order (PFO) explaining the proposed decision to deny or approve 
the application. A PFO proposing approval of an application will include a draft permit, and may request 
additional information or outstanding fees required prior to permit issuance. 

5. Public Notice 

Within 7 days of issuing the PFO, the Department gives public notice in the weekly notice. Notice 
includes information about the application and the PFO. Protest must be received by the Department 
within 45 days after publication of the PFO in the weekly notice. Anyone may file a protest. The protest 
filing fee is $350.00 for the applicant and $700.00 for non-applicants. Protests are filed on approximately 
10% of Proposed Final Orders. If a protest is filed the Department will attempt to settle the protest but 
will schedule a contested case hearing if necessary. 

6. Final Order Issued 

If no protests are filed, the Department can issue a Final Order within 60 days of the close of the period 
for receiving protest. If the application is approved, a permit is issued. The permit specifies the details of 
the authorized use and any terms, limitations or conditions that the Department deems appropriate. 

RECEIVED BY OWRD 
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Minimum Requirements Checklist 
Minimum Requirements (OAR 690-310-0040, OAR 690-310-0050 & ORS 537.140) 

Include this checklist with the application 

Check that each of the following items is included. The application will be returned if all required items are not 
included. If you have questions, please call the Water Rights Customer Service Group at (503) 986-0900. 

D SECTION 1: applicant information and signature 

D SECTION 2: property ownership 

D SECTION 3: source of water requested 

D SECTION 4: water use 

D SECTION 5: water management 

D SECTION 6: resource protection 

D SECTION 7: project schedule 

D SECTION 8: within a district 

D SECTION 9: remarks 

Attachments: 

D Land Use Information Form with approval and signature (must be an original) or signed receipt 

D Provide the legal description of: (1) the property from which the water is to be diverted, (2) any property 
crossed by the proposed ditch, canal or other work, and (3) any property on which the water is to be used 
as depicted on the map. 

D Fees - Amount enclosed:$ $1850.00 
See the Department's Fee Schedule at www.oregon.gov/owrd or call (503) 986-0900. 

Provide a map and check that each of the following items is included: 

D Permanent quality and drawn in ink 

D Even map scale not less than 4" = 1 mile (example: l" = 400 ft, l" = 1320 ft, etc.) 

D North Directional Symbol 

D Township, Range, Section, Quarter/Quarter, Tax Lots 

D Reference comer on map 

D Location of each well, and/or dam if applicable, by reference to a recognized public land survey comer 
(distances north/south and east/west) 

D Indicate the area of use by Quarter/Quarter and tax lot clearly identified 

D Number of acres per Quarter/Quarter and hatching to indicate area of use if for primary irrigation, 
supplemental irrigation, or nursery 

D Location of main canals, ditches, pipelines or flumes (if well is outside of the area of use) RD 
D Other: RECEIVED BY OW 
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Application for a Permit to Use 

Surface Water 
SECTION 1: APPLICANT INFORMATION AND SIGNATURE 

A I" ti ti ti ,pp 1can n orma on 
NAME 

MIKE CEREGHINO 

PHONE(WK) I CELL 
503-380-3549 

ADDRESS 

20525 NE WISTFUL VISTA DRIVE 

CITY I STATE I ZIP I E-MAIL * 
FAIRVIEW OR 97024 

<> ' t' I ti •)"2amza 10n n ormation 
NAME I PHONE 
CEREGHINO FARMS 

ADDRESS 

20525 NE WISTFUL VISTA DRIVE 

CITY I STATE I ZIP I E-MAIL * 
FAIRVIEW OR 97024 No EMAIL 

AGENT/ BUSINESS NAME 

ERIC URSTADT / STUNTZNER ENGINEERING & FORESTRY, LLC 

PHONE 

503-357-5717 
ADDRESS 

213719TH AVE. 
CITY 

FOREST GROVE 

Note: Attach multiple copies as needed 

STATE 

OR 
ZIP 

97116 
E-MAIL* 

NO EMAIL 

Oregon Water Resources Department 
725 Summer Street NE, Suite A 
Salem Oregon 97301-1266 
(503) 986-0900 
www.wrd.state.or.us 

PHONE(HM) 

FAX 

FAX 

CELL 

503-380-3549 

FAX 

503-357-5698 
CELL 

* By providing an e-mail address, consent is given to receive all correspondence from the department 
electronically. (paper copies of the final order documents will also be mailed.) 

By my signature below I confirm that I understand: 

• I am asking to use water specifically as described in this application. 
• Evaluation of this application will be based on information provided in the application packet. 
• I cannot legally use water until the Water Resources Department issues a permit to me. 
• The Department encourages all applicants to wait for a permit to be issued before beginning construction 

of any proposed diversion. Acceptance of this application does not guarantee a permit will be issued. 
• Ifl begin construction prior to the issuance of a permit, I assume all risks associated with my actions . 
• Ifl get a permit, I must not waste water. 
• If development of the water use is not according to the terms of the permit, the permit can be cancelled. 
• The water use must be compatible with local comprehensive land use plans . 
• Even ifthe Department issues a permit, I may have to stop using water to allow senior water right holders 

to get water to which they are entitled. 

I ("'._e) affir~e information contained in this application is true and accurate. ,,. 

fUI ~b t~ Mike Cereghino le, - 1 ~ - ) :f 
AppliCliii't Signature Print Name and title if applicable Date 

RECEIVED BY OWAD 
Applicant Signature Print Name and title if applicable Date 
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SECTION 2: PROPERTY OWNERSHIP 

Please indicate if you own all the lands associated with the project from which the water is to be diverted, 
conveyed, and used. 

[8] Yes 
[8] There are no encumbrances. 
D This land is encumbered by easements, rights of way, roads or other encumbrances. 

D No 
D I have a recorded easement or written authorization permitting access. 
D I do not currently have written authorization or easement permitting access. 
D Written authorization or an easement is not necessary, because the only affected lands I do not 

own are state-owned submersible lands, and this application is for irrigation and/or 
domestic use only (ORS 274.040). 

D Water is to be diverted, conveyed, and/or used only on federal lands. 

List the names and mailing addresses of all affected landowners (attach additional sheets if necessary). 

NIA 

You must provide the legal description of: 1. The property from which the water is to be diverted, 2. Any 
property crossed by the proposed ditch, canal or other work, and 3. Any property on which the water is to be 
used as depicted on the map. 

SECTION 3: SOURCE OF WATER 

A. Proposed Source of Water 

Provide the commonly used name of the water body from which water will be diverted, and the name of the 
stream or lake it flows into. If unnamed, say so: 

Source 1: Columbia River Tributary to: Pacific Ocean 

Source 2: Tributary to: __ 

Source 3: Tributary to: __ 

Source 4: Tributary to: __ 

If any source listed above is stored water that is authorized under a water right permit, certificate, or decree, attach 
a copy of the document or list the document number (for decrees, list the volume, page and/or decree name). 

RECEIVED BY OWRD 
B. Applications to Use Stored Water N/A 

Do you, or will you, own the reservoir(s) described in item 3A above? JUL 0 8 2015 

D Yes. SALEM, OR 

D No. (Please enclose a copy of your written notification to the operator of the reservoir of your intent 
to file this application, which you should have already mailed or delivered to the operator.) 

Revised 2/1/2012 Surface Water/4 WR 
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If all sources listed in item 3A are stored water, the Department will review your application using the expedited 
process provided in ORS 537.147, unless you check the box below. Please see the instruction booklet for more 
information. 

0 By checking this box, you are requesting that the Department process your application under the 
standard process outlined in ORS 537.150 and 537.153, rather than the expedited process provided by 
ORS 537.147. To file an application under the standard process, you must enclose the following: 

• A copy of a signed non-expired contract or other agreement with the owner of the reservoir (if not 
you) to impound the volume of water you propose to use in this 
application. 

• A copy of your written agreement with the party (if any) delivering the water from the reservoir 
to you. 

SECTION 4: WATER USE 

Provide the amount of water you propose to use from each source, for each use, in cubic feet-per-second (cfs) or 
gallons-per-minute (gpm). If the proposed use is from storage, provide the amount in acre-feet (af): 

(1 cfs equals 448.8 gpm. I acre-foot equals 325,851 gallons or 43,560 cubic feet) 

SOURCE ·• USE PERIOD OF USE AMOUNT . 

Columbia River 
Supplemental 

Irrigation Season 1.2 ~ cfs 0 gpm 0 af 
Irrigation 

0 cfs 0 gpm 0 af 

0 cfs 0 gpm 0 af 

0 cfs 0 gpm 0 af 

For irrigation use only: 
Please indicate the number of primary and supplemental acres to be irrigated. 

Primary: _O_ Acres Supplemental: lQQ__ Acres 

List the Permit or Certificate number of the underlying primary water right(s): __ 

Indicate the maximum total number of acre-feet you expect to use in an irrigation season: __ 

• If the use is municipal or quasi-municipal, attach Form M 

• If the use is domestic, indicate the number of households: __ 

• If the use is mining, describe what is being mined and the method(s) of extraction: 

Revised 2/1/2012 Surface Water/5 
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SECTION 5: WATER MANAGEMENT 

A. Diversion and Conveyance 
What equipment will you use to pump water from your source? 

t8J Pump (give horsepower and type): 15 HP Centrifical 

D Other means (describe): __ 

Provide a description of the proposed means of diversion, construction, and operation of the 
diversion works and conveyance of water. 
A pump with fish screen will be placed in the Coumbia River and water piped westerly to Dairy 
Creek. From there the Dairy Creek POD per Certificate 83331 will be used to convey the water to the 
irrigated land. 

B. Application Method 
What equipment and method of application will be used? (e.g., drip, wheel line, high-pressure 
sprinkler) 
Sprinklers are currently planned. 

C. Conservation 
Please describe why the amount of water requested is needed and measures you propose to: prevent 
waste; measure the amount of water diverted; prevent damage to public uses of affected surface 
waters. 
This pump will only be used at night to pump when Dairy Creek and Sturgeon Lake do not have water that 

can be pumped. 

SECTION 6: RESOURCE PROTECTION 

In granting permission to use water from a stream or lake, the state encourages, and in some instances requires, 
careful control of activities that may affect the waterway or streamside area. See instruction guide for a list of 
possible permit requirements from other agencies. Please indicate any of the practices you plan to undertake to 
protect water resources. 

t8J Diversion will be screened to prevent uptake of fish and other aquatic life. 
Describe planned actions: A fish screen will be put in place. 

t8J Excavation or clearing of banks will be kept to a minimum to protect riparian or streamside areas. 
Describe planned actions: __ 

D Operating equipment in a water body will be managed and timed to prevent damage to aquatic life. 
Describe: No equipment will be in a water body. 

D Water quality will be protected by preventing erosion and run-off of waste or chemical products. 
Describe: All exposed soils will be revegetated to minimize erosion potential. 

Revised 2/1/2012 {J 
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SECTION 7: PROJECT SCHEDULE 

Date construction will begin: July 2014 

Date construction will be completed: July 2019 

Date beneficial water use will begin: July 2014 

SECTION 8: WITlllN A DISTRICT 

D Check here if the point of diversion or place of use are located within or served by an irrigation or 
other water district. 

Irrigation District Name Address 

City State I Zip 

SECTION 9: REMARKS 

Use this space to clarify any information you have provided in the application. 

Cereghino Farms already has five water rights associate with their properties in this area. Certificates 
83023 and 83331 allow for storage in 5 ponds the use of surface water from Dairy Creek for several 
uses. Certificates 83024 and 83330 allow for storage in 5 ponds the use of surface water from Sturgeon 
Lake for several uses. Permit G-163 72 is for a well. This well has not been constructed and no water 
has been used per that permit. 
Both Dairy Creek and Sturgeon Lake go down in elevation in the summer months of August and 
September to a point where often no water can be diverted from for the uses allowed. This application is 
for a supplemental right to divert water from the Columbia for when the prior rights do not have suitable 
water supply. 
The proposed plan is to divert water from the Columbia River via a pump and pipe it into Dairy Creek 
(to be used as a bulge in the system). Once in Dairy Creek it can be re-pumped using the Dairy Creek 
POD in the prior rights. This pumping will only occur when both dairy Creek and Sturgeon Lake are at 
levels that do not allow for pumping via the prior rights. 

RECEIVED BY OWRD 

JUL 0 8 2015 

SALEM, OR 
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Land Use 
Information Form 

ATT. A 

Oregon Water Resources Department 
725 Summer Street NE, Suite A 
Salem, Oregon 97301-1266 
(503) 986-0900 
www.wrd.state.or.us 

NOTE TO APPLICANTS 

In order for your application to be processed by the Water Resources Department (WRD), this 
Land Use Information Form must be completed by a local government planning official in the 
jurisdiction(s) where your water right will be used and developed. The planning official may 
choose to complete the form while you wait, or return the receipt stub to you. Applications 
received by WRD without the Land Use Form or the receipt stub will be returned to you. 
Please be aware that your application will not be approved without land use approval. 

This form is NOT required if: 

I) Water is to be diverted, conveyed, and/or used only on federal lands; OR 

2) The application is for a water right transfer, allocation of conserved water, exchange, permit amendment, or 
ground water registration modification, and all of the following apply: 
a) The existing and proposed water use is located entirely within lands zoned for exclusive farm-use or within 

an irrigation district; 
b) The application involves a change in place ofuse only; 
c) The change does not involve the placement or modification of structures, including but not limited to water 

diversion, impoundment, distribution facilities, water wells and well houses; and 
d) The application involves irrigation water uses only. 

NOTE TO LOCAL GOVERNMENTS 

The person presenting the attached Land Use Information Form is applying for or modifying 
a water right. The Water Resources Department (WRD) requires its applicants to obtain land­
use information to be sure the water rights do not result in land uses that are incompatible 
with your comprehensive plan. Please complete the form or detach the receipt stub and 
return it to the applicant for inclusion in their water right application. You will receive notice 
once the applicant formally submits his or her request to the WRD. The notice will give more 
information about WRD's water rights process and provide additional comment opportunities. 
You will have 30 days from the date of the notice to complete the land-use form and return it 
to the WRD. If no land-use information is received from you within that 30-day period, the 
WRD may presume the land use associated with the proposed water right is compatible with 
your comprehensive plan. Your attention to this request for information is greatly 
appreciated by the Water Resources Department. If you have any questions concemi~IVED BY OWRD 
form, please contact the WRD's Customer Service Group at 503-986-0801. 

JUL 0 8 2015 

SALEM, OR 
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Land Use 
Information Form 

Applicant:_ Cereghino Farms ___________ _ 
First 

Oregon Water Resources Department 
725 Summer Street NE, Suite A 
Salem, Oregon 97301-1266 
(503) 986-0900 
www.wrd.state.or.us 

Last 

Mailing Address: __ 20525 NE Wistful Vista Drive -----------------------

Fairview 
City 

A. Land and Location 

OR 
State 

97024 
Zip 

Daytime Phone: _503-380-3549 ___ _ 

Please include the following information for all tax lots where water will be diverted (taken from its source), conveyed 
(transported), and/or used or developed. Applicants for municipal use, or irrigation uses within irrigation districts may 
substitute existing and proposed service-area boundaries for the tax-lot information requested below. 

Township Range Section '!. '!. Tax Lot# Plan Designation (e.g., Water to be: Proposed 

Rural Residential/RR-5) Land Use: 

3N IW 34 Multi JOO D Diverted 181 Conveyed 181 Used Irrig. 

3N IW 358 Multi 300 & 600 181 Diverted 181 Conveyed 181 Used lrrig. 

D Diverted D Conveyed D Used 

D Diverted D Conveyed D Used 

List all counties and cities where water is proposed to be diverted, conveyed, and/or used or developed: 

I Multnomah County 

B. Description of Proposed Use 

Type of application to be filed with the Water Resources Department: 
181 Permit to Use or Store Water D Water Right Transfer D Permit Amendment or Ground Water Registration Modification 
D Limited Water Use License D Allocation of Conserved Water D Exchange of Water 

Source of water: D Reservoir/Pond D Ground Water 181 Surface Water (name) _Columbia River ___ _ 

Estimated quantity of water needed: _60 AF _____ _ D cubic feet per second D gallons per minute 181 acre-feet 

Intended use of water: [8J Irrigation 
D Municipal 

Briefly describe: 

D Commercial 
D Quasi-Municipal 

D Industrial 
D lnstream 

D Domestic for household(s) ---
D Other 

----------~ 

The owner wishes to pump water from the Columbia River to provide additional irrigation water for farm 
crops. 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------·•:;.;;;;::;~;_::~St> 
Note to applicant: If the Land Use Information Form cannot be completed while you wait, please~J¥:n R.Y OWRD 
government representative sign the receipt at the bottom of the next page and include it with the aW\lafibtf tim-awilli die 
Water Resources Department. 

Revised 2/1/2012 
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For Local Government Use Only 
The following section must be completed by a planning official from each county and city listed unless the project will 
be located entirely within the city limits. In that case, only the city planning agency must complete this fonn. This deals 
only with the local land-use plan. Do not include approval for activities such as building or grading permits. 

Please check the appropriate box below and provide the requested information 

~Land uses to be served by the proposed water uses (including proposed construction) are allowed ~h:r are not 
regulated by your comprehensive plan. Cite applicable ordinance section(s): \'Y\CC. 3tf. J...ZZD A . 

D Land uses to be served by the proposed water uses (including proposed construction) involve discretionary land­
use approvals as listed in the table below. (Please attach documentation ofapplicable land-use approvals which 
have already been obtained. Record of Action/land-use decision and accompanying findings are sufficient.) If 
approvals have been obtained but all appeal periods have not ended, check "Being pursued." 

Type of Land-Use Approval Needed Cite Most Significant, Applicable Plan Land-Use Approval: (e.g., plan amendments, rezones, 
Policies & Ordinance Section References 

~~;=~~39 
(fFJ:i~ 

conditional-use permits, etc.) --·-·--·.---·----
D Obtained D Being Pursued 

D Denied D Not Being Pursued 

D Obtained D Being Pursued 

D Denied D Not Being Pursued 

D Obtained D Being Pursued 

D Denied D Not Being Pursued 

D Obtained D Being Pursued 

D Denied D Not Being Pursued 

D Obtained D Being Pursued 

D Denied D Not Being Pursued 

Local governments are invited to express special land-use concerns or make recommendations to the Water Resources 
Department regarding this proposed use of water below, or on a separate sheet. 

Jr-r15tP>-'-i'l!'vt o~ +~~""" c.~ , 5 "-<r- 'AU~ Use. I"'- -tk- MvA- ro ~. 
~l·~'~ r.e,~ t~\u.-Us. ~. r~s~ 1vw.Fi~~7 &..f..tL.v-~ ~ 
r·~4 p~ w,-11 ~ ~W- Np t'11s1'c~~ d~vtY/cr~r- WPid !; 
~wrttl ~y ad-iv1~· f14yn~ .• ,,.1v-4 1p~S,-CA.I tr"'trovl¥n~ WtJtA-1 h 
~view -(by F/.utA u~ ci ~. 

Name: l.-1'$.A I;~~ Title: _flw-'------"--vte.Y-=-=------------

Signature: ~ :t:J-,,;__ Phone: 5't>3·q ~g. 3o'-(J Date: 

Government Entity: IL{ v / ~,J_ Co ~41 k-J. ~ p {._.,~ · 
Note to local government representative: Please complete this form or sign the receipt below and return it to the 
applicant. If you sign the receipt, you will have 30 days from the Water Resources Department's notice date to return the 
completed Land Use Information Form or WRD may presume the land use associated with the proposed use of water is 
compatible with local comprehensive plans. 

Receipt for Request for Land Use Information 

Applicant name:-------------------------------------

RECEIVED BY OWRD 
City or County:------------------- Staff contact:-------------

Signature: _____________ Phone: ________ Date: JUL 0 8 2015 

Revised ]1112012 
~--B0/Cb 
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ATT. f3 

3tv ,.\v .3c.l·oa1Qo 

T " T. 1 IX 

Recorded in the CMty of llJltnlli1, On; n 
c. ew1c:k. ~v Clerk 

To~•l ; 14··· 
2tl1-t54f9114/18/2H11U6:11M ATS!·~: 

1117 4 lllEC U DOR QI.Ill HSF " u... . ... 1•.•• t.te ... .: 

MicbaclJ. lli1lo T!llSI 

adionpur...-Nll!1&<-lblllbc,... .. 1bo 
......... ~: 

f...,.N•. %7 ·Spcrial W""""YDcod 

SPECIAL WARRANTY DEED· STATUTORY FORM 

Bolulit A. ~ jp'alllor, ~ ud cpecially wamntJ to Michael J Cmgh!M and Phyllili O!regltlno, C.O. Trustees 
or die MicJlael J. CeRglliuo Ti'\151 utlfd Mmh 1. 1995, grantee, die following ciucn'bcd rCll property free: of cncumbnlnccs 
cieatcd or ll1lliRd by the gramor exciept as specifically set li)Jtll 11m111, SllWlled m Mwtnoman UllllllY to Wit: 

See Elilibit B wltllched llcreio n• -• • put lllonot 

The propcny ls ftie utan~ QQl.Gd or .11ulferecl by Ille gralll.Or excqii: ThQ50 11f ~-

The true comidmtion foe thia ~ ia T'hia deed is in fillfillment of that certain ml estate contract dated Dectmller 
31, 1979, RcicordedDec:cmber 31, 1979ill~1409 Pe~ 2370. (Hefe0001ply with the requi~cnu of ORS 93.0JO) 

·.;' 

---· ....... 
Title Data, Inc. FA POR10371 MU 2001054191.001 

flEl1v~o ~Y ;WRo 

JUL 0 8 2015 

SALEM, OR 
• ,..~ ... Ir 
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ACKNOWLEDGMENT 

STA TE OF OREGON 
County of MullJIQllllih } SS 

On this April 13, lOO I personally appeared Palricia J- Todd, wh<i, bcin& duly morn (or affirmed), did $11J that $hc b lie illWJDc:y 
in f4« for BoJUtit A Hccscllen and tbat sbe executed tbe fote3Ding insuument by authority of and in behalf of said principa]; and 
She acknowledged said h1stnuntmt to lhre act and deed of said prindp:ll. 

• 

Ol-l'ICW.IEA&. 
AUJIOtt kl.AUil 

NOTARYPUaJC.a'IEGON 
COlllll18SION NO.-. 

llY COQISS!Oll EXPIAES MAY 11. 2001 
Nolaiy P11bllc ftlr the l>'tak of On:l!Oll 
My Commission F.xpins· ffi IMI 

.. 

:~· 

'" llli~Nltlf+X ~ 

;;':~ .~··- ~ -~-.<.::.·· ~~ ~.;0.';~~<::-:.:::s:;;-:,:,,_.2:~~:-:;;~:"f:~:..~~~-.~f-.~~i~;;.:?,-::~,;:; .. ~~~ · • 1-I 
Title Data, Inc. FA POR1037l MU 2001054191.002 

.. ~ 

• 0 r:;i 

A~IVED BY OWAO 
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EXHDlIT .. B .. -Cereghino ContriiCI l'rnpel'1\' 

PARCIJLA: 

Situate Ill Uk: Horace J Mclntm: Ootlalion Land Claim No. S4, mScct1orui l41111d 3;, To.,11Ship 3 Nurth, R""ic l WC.$1of!ll• 
Willamo11c Mllridi1111. in tht Cout.ty of Multnomah •nd State of Orogcn and h•tng a 1*f1 ot the Alhleen ti. R«der ptopelt)', ~ as 
folt"""'· 

Beailmms at a Mul111omah Cowu~ br"'"" ""!> iu .:on.:1etc monument found f<lf • witn.,..""""" to the N<nthw..i..,,,.,. or Aid Mi:lnbn> 
D.LC. ro 1hdoa111 bonk of'Siurg<0n l.Jlkc; 111c:nceon tlu: North ~oftaid MellllJre D.L.C. and theSwtl1 Uno:oflhe Rcedcl O.LC., 
Sooth R&"23'45" !'.&$!. 32l 76 fl!t!\ IO !he Section h~ bdween Secli0ll$ 34 and 35, and alllbnumg South 88'23'4Y' liUt, JUJl.Jli lllet IO 
• JSM mooumenl set in tho <onterlino of Reeder Read (C.R 1838-Sll) at Stanan 2l + 2252. P.O.C., thlm wLich a Mllltnomlh County 
ln"""""P 111U11w11<:11! found .. ,• "ill• ... line marker an Mid °"11rdion Land Cl.U.. li-boart South Bl"lJ'4S" Eu!., 3$.98 f.,,t; lh"""" 
Sou!Ju:rlyon th<: art ol a \1)4.50 Jootntdiusclll\'t ofaaldroad, 31783 feet uiSu.tiou 22 + 04.69ll.C.,aJSMmonumcnt3CI; U>ot.>c 
eontinuilli in th• centc of !'aid mid the following COUTllC$ 111\d dt$18111:eS; 
Soutb 53•)S' W..t.212.7) f.,.t to Stat""' iq • 91 % EC.,• JSMmonumcnt :tet thence on tllettrcof• 636.48 foot rod.ius~urve398 83 
fc.1 toStation l5 • 93.1~ PO C., o JSM mom1111ent ..,I •I the inionltl:tion with th' Nmth"'""'""ly""''"'"i1111 of Mcintire Slooah CO.UV 
Creclt:J and wntinul.ngou aaidan. 2l9.j$ ret io SU.Uuu 13 """71 :'58 n.c.,,. JSM monumt:nt ""''~ thenc:e 801.lth o:z-cs• E•.-t, .ll7,lll (Mt to 
Station I 1 +46.40 F..C., a JSM monument set; !hone< on the 111'1:0f• 954.96 IO<>t radlus<"Un'0, 203.40 lo.t to JSMlllOllUlll<ntoctat !h< 
intertot:tion of the Soulh line of .. id Athleen !Weder tracl as~ and 11ionumonted 111 March I 1141 (CS 29,497) ~ Deil:lle)' !; 
$tCHJhr. ~in ~ofKitt)-•Hotrh.it'l...,. ~-

L'icrn;c lcavuig :said R-1cr R"'"1Nonh118'20'5Q" 11.',,.i, un .WJ Southerly prop«tv line 7>2.59 fed to.,, iron pipe found: thence North 
3g•20·50" WC$!, !9K~4 I teet lo an imnpipe IOUl!d; Ulctl<:e North IS"21J'j0" W""1, IS3.5Hcet to the poinlof inlmcCllon.u 
alctdala!. v.itbthe Mclnt~re D.l.C. ~meander line along the nan high ""ler linc•ltho Eo>t bunkdSTI111eon Lakl:; lhma: 
Northeasterly along said lllHfl high watt:r lin• to the North litw of said Mcintire D L C. (the following rell'1'.._ courses and cllslall«S 
ofO.nalion I.And Cloi1n sum.; llfC for aree andcl°"""""mputions only) Nor1h69"'tl6'!5" EM!. 8S4 74 t.,.t, Nmth S5'36'l5" East. 
9l4 !JO feet North4'r36' IS'. Eaol, 693.0f~t10 tllc m\OrlOOtion oCwd North line ofth< Mdnbr.: DI .. C,; then« Sou!ll S3'23'4S" llat 
on said line l l7.S6 feel lo the point o(be~ 

(P.,.,.1 A d<:ocribco property now blown u l'IOl'<•l ~. Pwtition Pio! I !l9'>-1 ST JU\<! that prop<!!~ tott"")led in J3Bn!ain and SAie Deed 
~ o.:tot.. 1, 1986 iu 8ool. 1942, Y"IJ< 1'788) 

PARCELS; 

Sit...."'"' the H......, J Molntir• Doaalion. !....I Cl.un No. s.I, ins.ct;..., H, Tnwn•nip ~North, Rat1go 1 Weot o(lhc Wiltounette 
Meridian, in Ilic County of Multnomah and Sl&to of On:gon and bemg a port of tlw Athlccn H. R...der property, deJCribed .. foll.,..,.· 

lleainninl 111 JSM momiment let in the ccater ofR-icr RotLI (CR 18llll-30) at SU!t1on 2J + U .~l P 0 C on w manumcnled Nl!ltll liue 
of ..Ud Mclnlire D LC , •l"" beint the Solllh line of Ilic Reeder D.L.C , from which a Mul'llOlllllh Coumy brass ~monument lnund Ha 
witncso linc m:aker on Mid D.L.C. li.nes bears South 88':?3'4$" Eut, 35.98 f..t; thtm« on<aid 0 I. C Iii"'-< South 88'23'45'' East, 
l0'/.J4 feet tu poinl m the OClllCl'oflS~l!m.rlyofl\eedc' Road, lhcru:o<0ntinuingS<>lllh tl8'2~'4S"tio;!ton "1id D.LC. ltn.. 
124452 foct to i POint on the W~ly lint of a new l acrc trilci bemg micrml ~ 11\e M!lla- Mth a llli: c.<lllle crwtllll1""1'i11g I"'""' iUIJ 
)Nd; thence 5""lh 01•w1s·wes1 on said lift! estate tract West line 155 00 feet tua JSM mooumcnt .._-t; t~SouthH8"2J ·4y tast 
onlhe South lino of Aid Ii{¢..,..,,, tr""1, 172..12 footto•JSM-•el; th..n« ''""'inn<oiSoulh K8'21'45" F.11..i to themeanhiih 
Wit« lint O(tbe Columbia Rivcr(Aii:!Sllu~• bno intc..-1> Ute ""1cuhih:d D,L.C. •""")'Cd m"'1!1der lnl<> ult"'l! llw nvtr •1 lS~.00 f«I\ 
tlMmct Southerly afonl llllld man l!llh Wiler 1111< \lhc Col10Wln1COlll'>COl11111l dilWI""' •l<mE "'11\.ulolod m<W.k.1"1< "" proYid<d for 
c1-...iareaca1culati01111 only) South IJ'lXi'lS"West, onllli:lllderfin•. 396.88t«t101111 angle pom~ lhcni:c:SoU!lt 2l•21·wwc:c1, 
on ..-ldoor bno, 611.41 f8"1 lo•polaton ti.. North !inf>nftho Tab<rtnict "'""'"bed 1n Book 100.5. l'\i;• 43~. Mullll01lllh CountvD...i 
Recmds. uid Nun.b bin: bei.n& 2.00.00 (sot North of~ Sovth. lln• of tM ~'Ki.ff)· Htit-c.":hinr.on ,. South fo1,er; thit!ft(!"" NDl'lh '11°:10~5""' W""~ 
on lllid Taber North llllC 30l.!Xl feel toa JSM monument llCI; Chence l:Ollllnlllll& North 88'20'5ff' Wo:,<t l l~7. 97 feet to• JSM 
,,,.,..,......,1.., ot1 the hank of Dairy Crcd:Slaueh. ~wr.tinllln& North 88°20'50"W<SI, 12i m k<t to th~ ccnlct of miid ~lnugh: 
t.haacie Northwatorly{}Jorth 1.,.-'1P' W•~ 617.47 f-H't) U1 theD!'T\t.r.r of ~hi ~lonth In its: in•c~ctinn us:t-~lended With tlie 1:enll!thnc cl 
said IUedci Roed, a JSM mot>WUCDHetatStation IS+ 93.l3 l'.0.C.; thence Nortborlv(lh< foll<>"in~ '~"''""'and di<lancc" in th< 
cenler of laid road 10 beguaullg) on the l!l:Of &6)6.48 IOot nodi\1$C\IJV<: 3Y8.U faol (ohur~ IJCa1J> North H':\7'55" t;.ut, HJ.34 !<ell lo• 
JSM mnmrmrnt R1 •1Station19+ 91.96£.C.; th«lceNorth n•w EM.st. 212.73 li:et to aJSMmoo11n .. ml "'1111 SIA!lm\ ii+ (lilM 
D.C., th""""' on tllc.,. or u O!UO foot ndi..,. '"""' ll7 Ql r...,1 (rMNI '-"' Nnrth 44'02'19" F.a<t.) lliJ6 tffiito the POml of 
bt!ginnmg. 

FJCCEPTING THEREFROM a portion situate in tile Hmce J. Mclnhre UcrJtl!on l,and Claitn l'lo. S<I. In Setllon ;~. TOM:•b:p J N,.J,, 
JI.ans• I We<t or the Willam.ne Meridian, in the County of Multnomah and Slate ofOregor.. dtlicribi:d"" follow.: 

BqiMlng at JSM lllOllUll11'111..t i11 lhe <Clller of Rttckr R<Wld (CR 188S..50) ot Sllition 25 + 22.52 P.O.C on lh• monllll'l•n!<!d Noni: lin• 
of SIUd Mcintire D L,C .• al.O betng Ule:souttl line oft!le Reeder D.LC,, fium \\hl'-h .. Mub.nomah Ct)WUtJ br~i ir.::.op Ul<ifl\im.;nt 1GunJ ~ *' 
witne .. hnemarkt:r on said D.L.C. IM bNl:s South 88'23'4S" East. 35.98 fed; then<< on .. ,d D.L Clines Soutll &&'23'45" fa.<{. 
107.)4 fee! to• point in !ho •..nt<t ~f • slo<1gh !!•"'of R..,..J,,r Rood; lh<nce ""'1bnui111 on $Hid claim 1i11C< ll!ld >ame l!l!anng Ml.f!O f0<1 
W aJSM11.NDwnart.. u pt;t PS 442-48 nl'YC)',•P'C'Ud o:ntho E.a.i.."f.1op-oi'banl: of Hid sloujh: tMn1·£'rn111iniu1t2 .fW (ltfrt C"l~im fotd :1n~f 
same beanJ1' :io.oo feel to a !SM monumerot set !R inthe:< d""f' •Id><: Not1heaot <mncr oftlu• lnict J.:,.,Tibcd. 11\e""" South o:•;n'J>'' 
West, SO 00 feet tn a JSM monument SCI 18 inches deqr, lhc1lcc Norlll 88"23 ·4y Wc<t. l'"l"•ll•l ntth ,.,,~ cloim lin<>. 261 oo Ject t<> • 

point in WI"""'" ohaH R"""" RMrl •• S1.ation 24 + 61.67 P.0.C.; chcnoe Northwe>1erlv in th" C10nk't ur' <a1d rn•d on th< arc er• 
9J4 . .50 fovt 14!.liiu. le.ft "un-c G0.&4 f"t (s.herd. h~ Nardi J6•1o·s1~· E.a.:t, 60.5;4 i~t} to the P"'int .,,f h.•9il'tm11e ~\'rf.PTINf· 

fHER.EfROM my portion lying in Ille Publi< 1;p11 of""}'· 

(!'•"""' R.t • ..,,;i.e.~ nowknov.11ul'llr<>=l 2. PARTITION PLAT 1996-151) 

IU!SERVINQ1HEREfROM a 20 foot wide ....,,,.,.t fer ln@re.,and"ll'""" lo Pur.el I, PARTITION 1'1..AT 199(,..151. ;,.,int IO r...i on 
each :JJde ol the following described =1tttlnt; 

~!ah point inth..am!<tnfR~ Road a1S1111ion 23 • 96.47 P OC. sa1<l p<>mt bcilll? South J~'l7'!R" West, 125961;,.,1 from 
a !3M monumcnl sct in the tc:11t<:r of aid road at Station lS .. 2l.Sl l'.O.C., a point oo the North Im• ,,f ..,;d Mdotire f) I C , th<n.:e 
SoUtb l'r t..ut. aaoss I bridge ever \he: llougb Eul uf :wt.it.I R.cakt Rua.J • .200 00 j\;..c;.c lo • poi at. th..:WA.'. Sguth ~ o• &t..~l, 250 00 fHt to 

an angle poiJlt then« South42'18' w~ 357.56 feel tu o.n Mgle po1n!: thence Soutll S7"ST fa<~ 268.15lecll~1111 ansk point; thence 

...... .,;;.,,.. ., 
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i r?di ·q 

Noni> Wll
1 

ll8'1:, J8MJ reet 1011u111glcpoott; lhcnCeNotlh )7"44' East, 624.6Hec! to an angle point; lhcni:cNCllh 11°46' &.st. 
184. 3Hectto 111 e.tWe point the!1te North 13° w .. i:, ll.SO feet to ond lmmilulinpt !he Gmrtli li•onFP&te('J I, Partilian Plat 1996-151. 

......... :·'· "!"'"\~ t .. .,~~Ol'i~~'!'t-~l.,~si:J:t(OO:Jiiif.iit'~lZI'!l~&:mtnii d;fdk§/MJ~.;,·~.~·~", ·'-~'".<. ' 
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An'ER RBCORDilfG JUlt'DJUf 'l'Of 

.:royle C, Dahl 
Schwabe, Williamson & Wyatt 
Suite 1800 
1211 s.w. Fifth Avenue 
Portland, oreqon 97204-3795 

ftlCDnl•u 1n \h• county ot l'k.llt..-.h. Dr1aon 
c. Swl DllPUW Clerk 

llllll.1~1111~111 33.80 
UillitiNKUJ 96109764 18; l!am 87/22/96 

•~• 10001111 oe ea 
A37 2 e.1111 10.ee a.De ao.eo o.oe 

l1.lf'l'U. A CmllfGB IS UQVESf'ED, 
ALL 'l'AX 8TA'l!IKZlr.l'8 Ila.LL 
DD Sli!H'f 'rOl Ho sbang• 

STJ!.TUTQJ!..Y W!UIJITY Df;.!m 

MICHAEL J. CEREGHINO and PHYLLIS CERECHINO, husband and Wife, 
Granters, convey and warrant to MICHAE~ J, CEREGHINO and PHYLLIS 
CEREGHINO, co-Tructees Of tho MICHAEL J. CEREGHINO TRUS'l' u/a/d/ March 
l, 1995, Grantee, the following described real property Cree of 
encumDrances except as speci1ica11y set rortn nerein: 

ffil!..CEL XII: 

Thal panlon ol lho H. J. Mcln11ro Don111lon Lllnd Claim in lho Norlhwc51 quanl!f ol Socl!on 35 oncl Iha 
Northeast quancr of Section 34. Township 3 North. Alln!Jc t West. ol thc Wilomctto Mcridlan, In llm Cou111y 
of Mut111omiah and State ol OrG!lon, dos<:rlbod ns lollows; 

Beginning al a Multnomah Coun1y cnocrcle m11111•11md w"h brn:.s cap or1 tho North lino ot said H.J. 
Mcintire Donation land Clalt11 which ki 35.00 fc~~ Eu:;t of the ce111c1ll11e al •Raeder Road' 11s 1;how11 un 
Mult11on~111 Cour1ty Record Of SUM!y No. 4l!l!411; lllt'llCC Nonll 06'23'45' Was1111011g said Oon.-111011 L.1nd 
Calm lino. 44<1. t9 leet to a 6/8 Inch Iron rod 111 Om lruo point ol begtnnlno: thence continuing NOl'lh 
ea• 23'45' Wost along &aid Donn1l0n I.one! 0111111 lbK?, 045.80 foci lo a Mu11nornah Counly concrolo 
monument whh tiross cap; tlll!llCC North 811'21 '3 t' WoSI alono said Ootmtioo Lnnd Claim lino. 117.86 foe! 
to a 5/8 Inch Iron rod; ll1011CO tcavtno said Don3llon Land Calm lino North 48'05'48' East, 367.0B loac to 
!I 5/8 Inch Iron rod; lhooco SOUlh 72'53'57" East, O'Jl.ll!) lllOt to a 5/8 k1eh Iron rod; thence along lho 1111; 

or a 345 IOOl mdlus CUMl 10 the riglll for un arc dist1111Cc 01 148.13 11!1!1 10 the lruo palnl of bi!Qlnnlno. 

This conveyance is made by Grantor and accapted by Grantee 
cubjoot to tho exooptione 0£ rooord in Multnomah County, Oragon, to 
the extent valid and subsisting and affecting the property conveyed. 

Tho true oonoidoration for thie convoyanco concicta of or 
includes other property or oth~r value qivcn or promise~. Thia is a 
transfer to a grantor trust. 

THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE Of THE PROPERTY DESCRIBED IN 
THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AND 
REGULATIONS, 13EFORE GICNINC OR t.CCEM'Il/C 'l'HIS IN&'l'RUMIDIT, 'l'HE PE!UlON 
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1'CQUtl\tlfG PEEi 'l'X'l'LB TO 'l'ltB Pl\OP'Cl\T'l SHOULD CHECK WtTH 'l'llB APPl\OPl\IATE 
CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED USES. 

Exocutod t.hiG ..l.Jt__ doy ct 3uly, 1996. 

STATE OF OREGON ) 
) sG, 

County of Multnomah ) 

QJW!TOBQt 

tUcliae 1 .J. a9fl0 

Thie instrument was acknowlo49ed bofara me thic I~ 
day Of July, 1996, by MICHAEL J. CEREGHINO an~ PHYLLIS CEREGHINO. 

NOTARY PUBLIC FOR OREGON •. / j __ 
MY Co111111isoion EXPires: ~L't U-L _ 
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I .. ,, 
Oregon Water Resources Department 
725 Summer Street NE, Suite A 
Salem, Oregon 97301-1266 

(For staff use only) (503) 986-0900 
www.wrd.state.or.us 

WE ARE RETURNING YOUR APPLICATION FOR THE FOLLOWING REASON(S): 

0 SECTION 1: 
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~ 

0 SECTION2: 
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~ 

0 SECTION 3: 
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~ 

0 SECTION 4: 
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~ 

0 SECTION 5: 
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~ 

0 SECTION6: 
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~ 

0 SECTION7: 
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~ 

0 SECTIONS: 
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~ 

D SECTION9: 
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~ 

D Land Use Information Form 
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~ 

D Provide the legal description of: (1) the property from which the water is to be diverted, (2) any 
property crossed by the proposed ditch, canal or other work, and (3) any property on which the 
water is to be used as depicted on the map. 

D Fees 
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~ 

MAP 

D Permanent quality and drawn in ink 

D Even map scale not less than 4" = 1 mile (example: 1" = 400 ft, l" = 1320 ft, etc.) 

D North Directional Symbol 

D Township, Range, Section, Quarter/Quarter, Tax Lots 

D Reference comer on map 

D Location of each well, and/or dam if applicable, by reference to a recognized public land survey 
comer (distances north/south and east/west) 

D Indicate the area of use by Quarter/Quarter and tax lot clearly identified 

D Number of acres per Quarter/Quarter and hatching to indicate area of use if for primary 
irrigation, supplemental irrigation, or nursery 

D Location of main canals, ditches, pipelines or flumes (if well is outside of the area of use) 

D Other 

RECEIVED BY OWRD 

JUL 0 8 2015 

Revised 2/1/2012 
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LAND SURVEYING PLANNING ENGINEERING WATER RIGHTS FORESTRY GPS & GIS 

Stuntzner. 

Engineering 
& Forestry}LL~c~--~ 

TELEPHONE (503) 357-5717 
FAX (503) 357-5698 

WEBSITE: www.stuntzner.com 
2137 191

h Avenue 
Forest Grove, OR 97116 

COOS BAY - FOREST GROVE - DALLAS 

June 29, 2015 

Oregon Water Resources Department 
725 Summer Street NE, Ste. A 
Salem, OR 97301-1266 

RE: Application for a Permit to Use Surface Water 

To Whom It May Concern: 

An Application for a Permit to Use Suiface Water has been completed for Mike Cereghino/ 
Cereghino Farms. You will find the following enclosed: 

1. A check in the amount of $1850.00 for the estimated Permit Application fee. 

2. The completed and signed Application for a Permit to Use Swface Water 
a. Attachment A - Land Use Information Form 
b. Attachment B - Legal description of 3N1W35B 00300 and 3N1W34 00100 
c. Attachment C - Legal description of 3N1W35B 00600 
d. Attachment D - Water Rights Application Map 

If you have any questions on this submitted material, please contact Bill Platz at 503-357-5717 
or billflatz@stuntzner.com 

Sincerely, 
Stuntzner Engineering & Forestry LLC 

Carol Taylor 
Office Assistant 

Y:\2013\313094 Cereghino Water Right App\SurtwaterAppl\Cvr !tr to OWRD 22Mayl4.doc 
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